MEIA MARATONA DE CANDIDO MOTA

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2022 as 11:22:49

Num.
1032
1037
1043

993

956
1060
998

967

1031

1042

1033
970
952
976

1020
962
1041
957
995
951
1025
1064

Nome
ROSANA DE SOUZA GODINHO
RUBIA OUROFINO

THAIZA MAROUBO B DOS SANTOS

GISELE DOS SANTOS GUERRA

ANA MARIA FERREIRA CORREIA

ANALETE PAIXAO ANSELMO
JAQUELINE LIMA DOS SANTOS

CASSIA SANTOS

ROSA RAMOS DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA

TANIA CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA
ROSILENE DIAS

CINTIA REGINA CARIGNATTO
ADRIANA ZIRONDI TOMBALATO
DARLENE MOREIRA SANTOS

MARLETE MOREIRA VIEIRA

BRUNA ALEXANDRA SILVA DOS SANTOS

SILMARA SOUZA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA
ADRIANA APARECIDA BRUZAO

MISLAINE CRISTINA FACHIANO MANFIO

MARISA SPRICIDO

SX.

ldd.

43
35
42

42

46
49
35

35

46
47
39
39
50
29

63
31
48
42
54
45
36
49

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4044 -
F3539 -
F4044 -
F4044 1
F4549 1
F4549 2
F3539 1
F3539 2
F4549 3
F4549 4
F3539 3
F3539 4
F5054 1
F2529 1
F6064 1
F3034 1
F4549 5
F4044 2
F5054 2
F4549 6
F3539 5
F4549 7

Equipe
CAPTOM
PALMRUN

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PALMRUN
MOVE RUNNING

CASSIA SANTOS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CASSIA SANTOS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ACORRENORPI
MOVE RUNNING
PALMRUN

ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
RUNNERS

LIFE RUNNERS MARACAI
ASSESSORIA CASSIA SANTOS

CAPTOM

LIFE RUNNERS
PALMRUN

Tempo
01:56:56
02:16:19
02:16:27

02:16:28

02:17:14
02:19:19

02:19:56
02:20:04

02:26:53
02:27:13
02:29:06
02:30:43
02:36:17

02:44:48

02:49:25
02:49:40
02:55:21
03:01:58
03:06:24
03:09:35
03:09:35

03:22:00

Pagina:

Liquido
01:56:54
02:16:18
02:16:21

02:16:23

02:17:11
02:19:16

02:19:55
02:20:03

02:26:46
02:27:09
02:29:04
02:30:39
02:36:10

02:44:43

02:49:18
02:49:37
02:55:13
03:01:52
03:06:18
03:09:25
03:09:32

03:21:55



